
FREE COVERS
ZLX • ELX200 • EKX • ETX • EVOLVE 50

I have attached receipts to support cover promotion.  
Receipts must include date sold, dealer/retail location, 
quantity sold, model and final selling price.

Opt in for future e-mails from Electro-Voice

Calculation ChartInformation

Signature

Models: Quantity Purchased 
per model

Quantity of Free 
Covers

ZLX-12P
ZLX-15P

ELX200-10P
ELX200-12P
ELX200-15P
ELX200-12SP
ELX200-18SP

EKX-12P
EKX-15P
EKX-15SP
EKX-18SP

ETX-10P
ETX-12P
ETX-15P
ETX-35P
ETX-15SP
ETX-18SP

EVOLVE 50 - Black
EVOLVE 50 - White

Total  Number of Covers:

Name (first, last):

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Date:

Phone #:

E-mail:

( )

Email submission to buv.orders@us.bosch.com or mail to 
the address below between 8/1/18 – 9/30/18. 

ATTN: Customer Service
Free Cover Rebate Program
130 Perinton Parkway
Fairport, NY 14450

* All submissions after Sept. 30, 2018 will not be applicable.

This is a consumer (end-user) promotion. Offer may not be available with other rewards, rebates, offers or promotions. Reward for EVOLVE 50 only applies to sub cover. Reward applies 
to powered models purchased new from an Authorized U.S. or Canadian Dealer on or between August 1, 2018 – August 31, 2018. Claim forms must be received no later than September 
30, 2018. Submissions received incomplete or without proper documentation (as determined by Electro-Voice in its sole discretion) will not be honored. Offer valid on purchases 
made in the U.S. and Canada and open to U.S. and Canadian residents only. Electro-Voice reserves its right to confirm participant’s identifications before honoring reward request. 
Not responsible for lost, late, incorrect, incomplete, damaged, misdirected, illegible or postage-due requests that are not properly submitted for any other reason. Maintain copies of all 
materials submitted for you records. Employees of Electro-Voice or their families, its resellers or distributors are not eligible nor may Electro-Voice resellers or distributors claim rewards on 
behalf of their customers. Void where taxed or prohibited by law. Please allow sixty (60) days for mailing of your reward item. All reward eligibility as determined by Electro-Voice is final. 
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